
RANK PLAYER NAT G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 AVG TOT 1st CUT

1 Osku Palermaa FIN 225 246 263 226 274 248 247,00 1482 0 62

2 Martin Larsen SWE 242 209 246 235 255 265 242,00 1452 ‐30 32

3 Jesper Svensson SWE 258 222 234 237 212 257 236,67 1420 ‐62 0

4 Stuart Williams ENG 256 246 237 222 222 235 236,33 1418 ‐64 ‐2

5 Richard Teece ENG 217 182 233 279 264 202 229,50 1377 ‐105 ‐43

6 Thomas Larsen DEN 177 218 221 209 244 258 221,17 1327 ‐155 ‐93

7 Dominic Barrett ENG 257 236 218 208 169 198 214,33 1286 ‐196 ‐134

8 Markus Jansson SWE 179 242 185 228 225 224 213,83 1283 ‐199 ‐137

9 Joonas Jehkinen FIN 176 236 244 212 224 187 213,17 1279 ‐203 ‐141

10 Paul Moor ENG 168 209 212 226 204 247 211,00 1266 ‐216 ‐154

11 Christopher Sloan IRE 218 156 237 234 198 214 209,50 1257 ‐225 ‐163

12 Magnus Johnson SWE 255 197 170 181 201 168 195,33 1172 ‐310 ‐248

RANK PLAYER NAT G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 AVG TOT 1st CUT

1 Sin Li Jane MAS 229 195 204 300 248 262 239,67 1438 0 123

2 Britt Bröndsted DEN 180 223 257 234 266 227 231,17 1387 ‐51 72

3 Joline Persson‐Planefors SWE 193 153 243 255 226 245 219,17 1315 ‐123 0

4 Shayna Ng SIN 257 235 184 178 234 225 218,83 1313 ‐125 ‐2

5 Birgit Pöppler GER 239 247 208 228 183 204 218,17 1309 ‐129 ‐6

6 Rebecka Larsen SWE 247 179 204 217 204 223 212,33 1274 ‐164 ‐41

7 Ida Andersson SWE 190 235 225 195 193 236 212,33 1274 ‐164 ‐41

8 Cajsa Wegner SWE 194 246 168 222 232 200 210,33 1262 ‐176 ‐53

9 Jenny Wegner SWE 211 211 193 172 238 231 209,33 1256 ‐182 ‐59

10 Laura Beuthner GER 202 203 188 201 224 229 207,83 1247 ‐191 ‐68

11 Maxime de Rooij GER 182 188 164 216 189 186 187,50 1125 ‐313 ‐190

12 Victoria Johansson SWE 206 162 176 264 146 157 185,17 1111 ‐327 ‐204
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RANK PLAYER NAT 1‐6 TOTAL 1‐6 AVG G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 AVG TOT 1
st CUT

1 Jesper Svensson SWE 1420 237 254 209 182 225 239 255 232 2784 0 16

2 Stuart Williams ENG 1418 236 227 177 199 289 278 190 232 2778 ‐6 10

3 Osku Palermaa FIN 1482 247 221 186 224 200 277 178 231 2768 ‐16 0

4 Thomas Larsen DEN 1327 221 205 300 202 247 213 199 224 2693 ‐91 ‐75

5 Martin Larsen SWE 1452 242 158 211 212 242 211 192 223 2678 ‐106 ‐90

6 Dominic Barrett ENG 1286 214 229 246 200 247 267 203 223 2678 ‐106 ‐90

7 Richard Teece ENG 1377 230 209 267 201 204 212 202 223 2672 ‐112 ‐96

8 Markus Jansson SWE 1283 214 296 204 255 189 202 215 220 2644 ‐140 ‐124

9 Joonas Jehkinen FIN 1279 213 237 202 262 203 192 216 216 2591 ‐193 ‐177

10 Paul Moor ENG 1266 211 205 239 216 177 228 258 216 2589 ‐195 ‐179

11 Christopher Sloan IRE 1257 210 164 236 192 246 215 216 211 2526 ‐258 ‐242

12 Magnus Johnson SWE 1172 195 222 213 279 197 201 211 208 2495 ‐289 ‐273

RANK PLAYER NAT 1‐6 TOTAL 1‐6 AVG G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 AVG TOT 1st CUT

1 Sin Li Jane MAS 1438 239,67 210 236 236 212 256 225 234 2813 0 125

2 Britt Bröndsted DEN 1387 231,17 252 225 210 221 220 224 228 2739 ‐74 51

3 Birgit Pöppler GER 1309 218,17 214 211 215 233 287 219 224 2688 ‐125 0

4 Shayna Ng SIN 1313 218,83 198 205 231 192 225 268 219 2632 ‐181 ‐56

5 Jenny Wegner SWE 1256 209,33 243 232 194 157 230 268 215 2580 ‐233 ‐108

6 Ida Andersson SWE 1274 212,33 190 267 178 215 176 268 214 2568 ‐245 ‐120

7 Joline Persson‐Planefors SWE 1315 219,17 207 212 178 174 227 238 213 2551 ‐262 ‐137

8 Cajsa Wegner SWE 1262 210,33 200 221 199 162 216 247 209 2507 ‐306 ‐181

9 Rebecka Larsen SWE 1274 212,33 188 185 210 236 201 184 207 2478 ‐335 ‐210

10 Laura Beuthner GER 1247 207,83 205 217 206 190 183 216 205 2464 ‐349 ‐224

11 Maxime de Rooij GER 1125 187,50 200 259 193 225 188 200 199 2390 ‐423 ‐298

12 Victoria Johansson SWE 1111 185,17 202 200 209 237 216 175 196 2350 ‐463 ‐338
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2016 EBT MASTERS WINNER ‐ WOMEN

Sin Li Jane MAS
MATCH 2

Player Nat G1

MATCH 1 Sin Li Jane MAS 259

Player Nat G1 Birgit Pöppler GER 246

Britt Bröndsted DEN 193  

Birgit Pöppler GER 230

2016 EBT MASTERS WINNER ‐ MEN

Stuart Williams ENG
MATCH 2

Player Nat G1

MATCH 1 Jesper Svensson SWE 168

Player Nat G1 Stuart Williams ENG 238

Stuart Williams ENG 245

Osku Palermaa FIN 209
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